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Référence

Prix excl. TVA

Diametre
Hauteur
Matériel
Couleur

LED

Temp de couleur
Lumen
Courant Led
CRI

IP

Power factor

Label énergétique

IP54 ccT

3000K 750

MN1458WB
€ 48,50

145 mm
35 mm

Aluminium

Noir mat RAL 9005
SMD LEDs Samsung

3000K
750 Im
220 mA
>80
IP54
0,96

D

BTW BE 0431.540.033

IRC
>80

RPR Antwerpen, département Antwerpen
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